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T O P 3 M A L E F I N I S H E R S

Place No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 1261 DENNIS GALVIN JERSEY CITY NJ 30 20:31
2 1226 ILYA USTILOVSKY SHORT HILLS NJ 49 21:17
3 1227 JORGE LOSCH WYCKOFF NJ 60 21:40

T O P 3 F E M A L E F I N I S H E R S

Place O'All No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 15 1229 HOLLY DOBROWOLSKI KEARNY NJ 53 25:45
2 17 1215 JAMIE FARRIS JERSEY CITY NJ 26 26:23
3 22 1263 KRISTEN DORNACKER BRICK NJ 32 26:51

T O P 3 J E R S E Y C I T Y F I R E F I G H T E R S

Place No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 1261 DENNIS GALVIN JERSEY CITY NJ 30 20:31
2 1255 BILL RALEIGH TOMS RIVER NJ 57 24:21
3 1256 PAT DONAGHUE NEPTUNE NJ 28 24:28
4 1244 JOHN KELLY RUTHERFORD NJ 60 24:30
5 1245 THOMAS KELLY 25 24:40
6 1254 ANTHONY WOLLEON MONTVILLE NJ 35 24:52
7 1260 MATTHEW WEISMAN JERSEY CITY NJ 31 24:55
8 1262 DAN DORNACKER BRICK NJ 33 26:52
9 1266 KEVIN PHILLIPS ROCKAWAY NJ 47 29:42

10 1269 PAT NESTOR 47 31:31

T O P 3 J E R S E Y C I T Y F I R E O F F I C E R S

Place No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 1261 DENNIS GALVIN JERSEY CITY NJ 30 20:31
2 1255 BILL RALEIGH TOMS RIVER NJ 57 24:21
3 1256 PAT DONAGHUE NEPTUNE NJ 28 24:28
4 1244 JOHN KELLY RUTHERFORD NJ 60 24:30
5 1245 THOMAS KELLY 25 24:40
6 1254 ANTHONY WOLLEON MONTVILLE NJ 35 24:52
7 1260 MATTHEW WEISMAN JERSEY CITY NJ 31 24:55
8 1262 DAN DORNACKER BRICK NJ 33 26:52
9 1266 KEVIN PHILLIPS ROCKAWAY NJ 47 29:42

10 1269 PAT NESTOR 47 31:31

T O P 3 O U T O F T O W N F I R E F I G H T E R S

Place No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 1242 DAN CEZAR PATERSON NJ 30 23:43
2 1252 JAY MCMANUS FAIRFEILD NJ 46 23:49
3 1209 JOHN TAGLIERI HOBOKEN NJ 34 25:03
4 1228 JOEL LIPMAN SOMERSET NJ 51 26:52
5 1230 DENNIS TARDIO BRADLEY BEACH NJ 66 28:43
6 1208 RAYMOND MARKS WHIPPANY NJ 64 29:00
7 1202 LUIS G. MOYENO HOBOKEN NJ 43 31:11
8 1210 MARIA DIAZ HOBOKEN NJ 45 37:54

T O P 3 P O L I C E O F F I C E R S

Place No. First Last City St Age Time
===== ==== ======================= =============== == === =====

1 1221 ERIN MAHAN BRICK NJ 36 31:53
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J E R S E Y C I T Y F I R E H O U S E T E A M R E S U L T S

1. E19
24:21 24:28 24:30 = 1:13:19

1255 BILL RALEIGH, 1256 PAT DONAGHUE, 1244 JOHN KELLY
2. E21

31:39 33:59 35:44 = 1:41:22
1201 ANTHONY LEMANSKI, 1203 MATTHEW FERRO, 1259 DAN DELANEY

3. E4
37:20 37:20 37:20 = 1:52:00

1257 JOHN CALDERONE, 1264 CHRIS ERWIN, 1253 ANTHONY KLOCKO

O U T O F T O W N F I R E H O U S E T E A M R E S U L T S

1. Hoboken FD
25:03 31:11 37:54 = 1:34:08

1209 JOHN TAGLIERI, 1202 LUIS G. MOYENO, 1210 MARIA DIAZ

A G E G R O U P W I N N E R S

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 21 1241 ROWAN DICKSON 13 JERSEY CITY NJ 26:45

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 35 1268 OLIVIA BUITRAGO 11 29:34
2 36 1265 KAIA PHILLIPS 11 ROCKAWAY NJ 29:36

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 20 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 20 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 61 1247 GABRIELLE KELLY 20 39:11

MALE AGE GROUP: 21 - 25 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 10 1245 THOMAS KELLY 25 24:40
2 32 1246 SKYLER NIEKRASZ 24 28:51

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 21 - 25 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

MALE AGE GROUP: 26 - 30 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 4 1242 DAN CEZAR 30 PATERSON NJ 23:43
2 8 1256 PAT DONAGHUE 28 NEPTUNE NJ 24:28
3 18 1216 GREG SPITZ 26 JERSEY CITY NJ 26:37
4 20 1237 DREW MARANO 30 CHATHAM NJ 26:45

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 26 - 30 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 50 1236 WENDY CASTILLO 29 CHATHAM NJ 34:28
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MALE AGE GROUP: 31 - 35 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 11 1254 ANTHONY WOLLEON 35 MONTVILLE NJ 24:52
2 12 1260 MATTHEW WEISMAN 31 JERSEY CITY NJ 24:55
3 13 1209 JOHN TAGLIERI 34 HOBOKEN NJ 25:03
4 23 1262 DAN DORNACKER 33 BRICK NJ 26:52
5 55 1257 JOHN CALDERONE 33 JERSEY CITY NJ 37:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 31 - 35 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 26 1243 JAMIE VELAZQUEZ 33 JERSEY CITY NJ 27:48
2 38 1206 JACKIE MARANO 31 CHATHAM NJ 30:10
3 45 1251 ELIZABETH VALLE 35 NORTH BERGEN NJ 32:46
4 53 1213 JOANNA SALWAY 32 LYNDHURST NJ 36:40
5 54 1258 ANNA LEE 31 BAYONNE NJ 37:19

MALE AGE GROUP: 36 - 40 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 14 1235 DMITRI DONSKOI 36 BROOKLYN NY 25:41
2 62 1267 CHRISTIAN BUITRAGO 40 42:00

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 36 - 40 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 42 1221 ERIN MAHAN 36 BRICK NJ 31:53

MALE AGE GROUP: 41 - 45 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 39 1202 LUIS G. MOYENO 43 HOBOKEN NJ 31:11

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 41 - 45 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 30 1212 TAMMY GORDON 45 NUTLEY NJ 28:17
2 46 1214 NATHALIE JEAN-CHARLES 41 JERSEY CITY NJ 32:48
3 58 1210 MARIA DIAZ 45 HOBOKEN NJ 37:54

MALE AGE GROUP: 46 - 50 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 5 1252 JAY MCMANUS 46 FAIRFEILD NJ 23:49
2 6 1231 JULIO A SANTANA 47 NUTLEY NJ 24:13
3 34 1225 ED SUTER 50 HOBOKEN NJ 29:08
4 37 1266 KEVIN PHILLIPS 47 ROCKAWAY NJ 29:42
5 40 1269 PAT NESTOR 47 31:31

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 46 - 50 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

MALE AGE GROUP: 51 - 55 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 19 1232 MICHAEL VITULANO 52 NANUET NY 26:38
2 24 1228 JOEL LIPMAN 51 SOMERSET NJ 26:52
3 28 1211 HELIBERT HERNANDEZ 52 KEARNY NJ 27:57
4 29 1239 THOMAS DICKSON 51 JERSEY CITY NJ 27:59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 51 - 55 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
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===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======
1 44 1224 ANGELA SUTER 52 HOBOKEN NJ 32:34
2 47 1223 JODI MISYAK 52 HOBOKEN NJ 33:18
3 48 1240 NAOKO NISHI 52 JERSEY CITY NJ 33:45
4 60 1248 JENNIFER KELLY 54 39:09

MALE AGE GROUP: 56 - 60 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 7 1255 BILL RALEIGH 57 TOMS RIVER NJ 24:21
2 9 1244 JOHN KELLY 60 RUTHERFORD NJ 24:30
3 25 1249 WILLIAM JAMES 56 JERSEY CITY NJ 27:03
4 52 1259 DAN DELANEY 60 OCEAN NJ 35:44
5 57 1253 ANTHONY KLOCKO 57 37:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 56 - 60 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

MALE AGE GROUP: 61 - 65 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 16 1204 MICHAEL MARANO 63 CHATHAM NJ 26:19
2 33 1208 RAYMOND MARKS 64 WHIPPANY NJ 29:00
3 51 1217 PAUL SCHAETZLE 65 JERSEY CITY NJ 35:44

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 61 - 65 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 27 1205 JAYNE MARANO 63 CHATHAM NJ 27:52

MALE AGE GROUP: 66 - 70 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 31 1230 DENNIS TARDIO 66 BRADLEY BEACH NJ 28:43
2 41 1201 ANTHONY LEMANSKI 67 TOMS RIVER NJ 31:39
3 49 1203 MATTHEW FERRO 67 WHIPPANY NJ 33:59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 66 - 70 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 59 1219 JUANITA BLEECKER 67 JERSEY CITY NJ 38:49

MALE AGE GROUP: 71 - 75 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 43 1250 GLENN JACOBS 71 32:19

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 71 - 75 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

MALE AGE GROUP: 76 - 80 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

1 63 1218 RICHARD BLEECKER 80 JERSEY CITY NJ 42:31

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 76 - 80 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

MALE AGE GROUP: 81 - 99 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======
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1 64 1222 JOSEPH M LA BRUNO 88 BAYONNE NJ 50:38

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 81 - 99 5 (3 Winners)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Final
===== ===== ==== ===================== === ================ =======

Carlos Negron Memorial Run 5k
Sunday October 6th, 2019

Jersey City, NJ
age|#in

o'all CLOCK grp|age age
sex|#fin
place # NAME City/St age s TIME pace plc|grp group
plc|by sex
===== ==== ================== =============== == = ===== ===== ======= =====
==========

1 1261 DENNIS GALVIN JERSEY CITY NJ 30 M 20:31 6:35 1/5 M2630
1/42 M
2 1226 ILYA USTILOVSKY SHORT HILLS NJ 49 M 21:17 6:50 1/6 M4650
2/42 M
3 1227 JORGE LOSCH WYCKOFF NJ 60 M 21:40 6:57 1/6 M5660
3/42 M
4 1242 DAN CEZAR PATERSON NJ 30 M 23:43 7:37 2/5 M2630
4/42 M
5 1252 JAY MCMANUS FAIRFEILD NJ 46 M 23:49 7:38 2/6 M4650
5/42 M
6 1231 JULIO A SANTANA NUTLEY NJ 47 M 24:13 7:46 3/6 M4650
6/42 M
7 1255 BILL RALEIGH TOMS RIVER NJ 57 M 24:21 7:49 2/6 M5660
7/42 M
8 1256 PAT DONAGHUE NEPTUNE NJ 28 M 24:28 7:51 3/5 M2630
8/42 M
9 1244 JOHN KELLY RUTHERFORD NJ 60 M 24:30 7:51 3/6 M5660
9/42 M

10 1245 THOMAS KELLY 25 M 24:40 7:55 1/2 M2125
10/42 M
11 1254 ANTHONY WOLLEON MONTVILLE NJ 35 M 24:52 7:59 1/6 M3135
11/42 M
12 1260 MATTHEW WEISMAN JERSEY CITY NJ 31 M 24:55 8:00 2/6 M3135
12/42 M
13 1209 JOHN TAGLIERI HOBOKEN NJ 34 M 25:03 8:02 3/6 M3135
13/42 M
14 1235 DMITRI DONSKOI BROOKLYN NY 36 M 25:41 8:14 1/2 M3640
14/42 M
15 1229 HOLLY DOBROWOLSKI KEARNY NJ 53 F 25:45 8:16 1/5 F5155
1/22 F
16 1204 MICHAEL MARANO CHATHAM NJ 63 M 26:19 8:26 1/3 M6165
15/42 M
17 1215 JAMIE FARRIS JERSEY CITY NJ 26 F 26:23 8:28 1/2 F2630
2/22 F
18 1216 GREG SPITZ JERSEY CITY NJ 26 M 26:37 8:32 4/5 M2630
16/42 M
19 1232 MICHAEL VITULANO NANUET NY 52 M 26:38 8:33 1/4 M5155
17/42 M
20 1237 DREW MARANO CHATHAM NJ 30 M 26:45 8:35 5/5 M2630
18/42 M
21 1241 ROWAN DICKSON JERSEY CITY NJ 13 M 26:45 8:35 1/1 M0114
19/42 M
22 1263 KRISTEN DORNACKER BRICK NJ 32 F 26:51 8:37 1/6 F3135
3/22 F
23 1262 DAN DORNACKER BRICK NJ 33 M 26:52 8:37 4/6 M3135
20/42 M
24 1228 JOEL LIPMAN SOMERSET NJ 51 M 26:52 8:37 2/4 M5155
21/42 M

5



Negron19_results.TXT 10/7/2019

25 1249 WILLIAM JAMES JERSEY CITY NJ 56 M 27:03 8:40 4/6 M5660
22/42 M
26 1243 JAMIE VELAZQUEZ JERSEY CITY NJ 33 F 27:48 8:55 2/6 F3135
4/22 F
27 1205 JAYNE MARANO CHATHAM NJ 63 F 27:52 8:56 1/1 F6165
5/22 F
28 1211 HELIBERT HERNANDEZ KEARNY NJ 52 M 27:57 8:58 3/4 M5155
23/42 M
29 1239 THOMAS DICKSON JERSEY CITY NJ 51 M 27:59 8:58 4/4 M5155
24/42 M
30 1212 TAMMY GORDON NUTLEY NJ 45 F 28:17 9:04 1/3 F4145
6/22 F
31 1230 DENNIS TARDIO BRADLEY BEACH N 66 M 28:43 9:13 1/3 M6670
25/42 M
32 1246 SKYLER NIEKRASZ 24 M 28:51 9:15 2/2 M2125
26/42 M
33 1208 RAYMOND MARKS WHIPPANY NJ 64 M 29:00 9:18 2/3 M6165
27/42 M
34 1225 ED SUTER HOBOKEN NJ 50 M 29:08 9:21 4/6 M4650
28/42 M
35 1268 OLIVIA BUITRAGO 11 F 29:34 9:29 1/2 F0114
7/22 F
36 1265 KAIA PHILLIPS ROCKAWAY NJ 11 F 29:36 9:29 2/2 F0114
8/22 F
37 1266 KEVIN PHILLIPS ROCKAWAY NJ 47 M 29:42 9:32 5/6 M4650
29/42 M
38 1206 JACKIE MARANO CHATHAM NJ 31 F 30:10 9:41 3/6 F3135
9/22 F
39 1202 LUIS G. MOYENO HOBOKEN NJ 43 M 31:11 10:00 1/1 M4145
30/42 M
40 1269 PAT NESTOR 47 M 31:31 10:06 6/6 M4650
31/42 M
41 1201 ANTHONY LEMANSKI TOMS RIVER NJ 67 M 31:39 10:09 2/3 M6670
32/42 M
42 1221 ERIN MAHAN BRICK NJ 36 F 31:53 10:14 1/1 F3640
10/22 F
43 1250 GLENN JACOBS 71 M 32:19 10:22 1/1 M7175
33/42 M
44 1224 ANGELA SUTER HOBOKEN NJ 52 F 32:34 10:27 2/5 F5155
11/22 F
45 1251 ELIZABETH VALLE NORTH BERGEN NJ 35 F 32:46 10:30 4/6 F3135
12/22 F
46 1214 NATHALIE JEAN-CHARL JERSEY CITY NJ 41 F 32:48 10:31 2/3 F4145
13/22 F
47 1223 JODI MISYAK HOBOKEN NJ 52 F 33:18 10:41 3/5 F5155
14/22 F
48 1240 NAOKO NISHI JERSEY CITY NJ 52 F 33:45 10:49 4/5 F5155
15/22 F
49 1203 MATTHEW FERRO WHIPPANY NJ 67 M 33:59 10:54 3/3 M6670
34/42 M
50 1236 WENDY CASTILLO CHATHAM NJ 29 F 34:28 11:03 2/2 F2630
16/22 F
51 1217 PAUL SCHAETZLE JERSEY CITY NJ 65 M 35:44 11:28 3/3 M6165
35/42 M
52 1259 DAN DELANEY OCEAN NJ 60 M 35:44 11:28 5/6 M5660
36/42 M
53 1213 JOANNA SALWAY LYNDHURST NJ 32 F 36:40 11:45 5/6 F3135
17/22 F
54 1258 ANNA LEE BAYONNE NJ 31 F 37:19 11:58 6/6 F3135
18/22 F
55 1257 JOHN CALDERONE JERSEY CITY NJ 33 M 37:20 11:58 5/6 M3135
37/42 M
56 1264 CHRIS ERWIN 35 M 37:20 11:58 6/6 M3135
38/42 M
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57 1253 ANTHONY KLOCKO 57 M 37:20 11:58 6/6 M5660
39/42 M
58 1210 MARIA DIAZ HOBOKEN NJ 45 F 37:54 12:09 3/3 F4145
19/22 F
59 1219 JUANITA BLEECKER JERSEY CITY NJ 67 F 38:49 12:27 1/1 F6670
20/22 F
60 1248 JENNIFER KELLY 54 F 39:09 12:33 5/5 F5155
21/22 F
61 1247 GABRIELLE KELLY 20 F 39:11 12:34 1/1 F1520
22/22 F
62 1267 CHRISTIAN BUITRAGO 40 M 42:00 13:28 2/2 M3640
40/42 M
63 1218 RICHARD BLEECKER JERSEY CITY NJ 80 M 42:31 13:38 1/1 M7680
41/42 M
64 1222 JOSEPH M LA BRUNO BAYONNE NJ 88 M 50:38 16:14 1/1 M8199
42/42 M
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